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Day Date Time Home V Away

Monday 02-Oct-17 3:30 PM Team C V Team B

Monday 02-Oct-17 4:20 PM Team F V Team A

Monday 02-Oct-17 5:10 PM Team G V Team D

Monday 02-Oct-17 6:00 PM BYE - NO GAME..! V Team E

Monday 09-Oct-17 3:30 PM Team B V Team G

Monday 09-Oct-17 4:20 PM Team E V Team F

Monday 09-Oct-17 5:10 PM Team A V Team C

Monday 09-Oct-17 6:00 PM Team D V BYE - NO GAME..!

Monday 16-Oct-17 3:30 PM Team G V Team A

Monday 16-Oct-17 4:20 PM Team E V Team D

Monday 16-Oct-17 5:10 PM Team F V Team C

Monday 16-Oct-17 6:00 PM BYE - NO GAME..! V Team B

Monday 23-Oct-17 3:30 PM Team B V Team E

Monday 23-Oct-17 4:20 PM Team G V Team C

Monday 23-Oct-17 5:10 PM Team D V Team F

Monday 23-Oct-17 6:00 PM Team A V BYE - NO GAME..!

Monday 30-Oct-17 3:30 PM Team D V Team B

Monday 30-Oct-17 4:20 PM Team F V Team G

Monday 30-Oct-17 5:10 PM Team E V Team A

Monday 30-Oct-17 6:00 PM Team C V BYE - NO GAME..!

Monday 06-Nov-17 3:30 PM Team A V Team D

Monday 06-Nov-17 4:20 PM Team B V Team F

Monday 06-Nov-17 5:10 PM Team E V Team C

Monday 06-Nov-17 6:00 PM BYE - NO GAME..! V Team G

Monday 13-Nov-17 3:30 PM Team C V Team D

Monday 13-Nov-17 4:20 PM Team B V Team A

Monday 13-Nov-17 5:10 PM Team G V Team E

Monday 13-Nov-17 6:00 PM Team F V BYE - NO GAME..!

Monday 20-Nov-17 3:30 PM Team B V Team C

Monday 20-Nov-17 4:20 PM Team A V Team F

Monday 20-Nov-17 5:10 PM Team D V Team G

Monday 20-Nov-17 6:00 PM Team E V BYE - NO GAME..!

Monday 27-Nov-17 3:30 PM Team G V Team B

Monday 27-Nov-17 4:20 PM Team F V Team E

Monday 27-Nov-17 5:10 PM Team C V Team A

Monday 27-Nov-17 6:00 PM BYE - NO GAME..! V Team D

Monday 04-Dec-17 3:30 PM Team A V Team G

Monday 04-Dec-17 4:20 PM Team C V Team F

Monday 04-Dec-17 5:10 PM Team D V Team E

Monday 04-Dec-17 6:00 PM Team B V BYE - NO GAME..!

Monday 22-Jan-18 3:30 PM Team C V Team G

Monday 22-Jan-18 4:20 PM Team E V Team B

Monday 22-Jan-18 5:10 PM Team F V Team D

Monday 22-Jan-18 6:00 PM BYE - NO GAME..! V Team A

Monday 29-Jan-18 3:30 PM Team A V Team E

Monday 29-Jan-18 4:20 PM Team B V Team D

Monday 29-Jan-18 5:10 PM Team G V Team F

Monday 29-Jan-18 6:00 PM BYE - NO GAME..! V Team C

Monday 05-Feb-18 3:30 PM Team C V Team E

Monday 05-Feb-18 4:20 PM Team F V Team B

Monday 05-Feb-18 5:10 PM Team D V Team A

Monday 05-Feb-18 6:00 PM Team G V BYE - NO GAME..!

Monday 12-Feb-18 3:30 PM Team E V Team G

Monday 12-Feb-18 4:20 PM Team A V Team B

Monday 12-Feb-18 5:10 PM Team D V Team C

Monday 12-Feb-18 6:00 PM BYE - NO GAME..! V Team F
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